
Classificação NUSP aluno Aluno
Etapa Prep. Pedagógica

Situação
Cód. Disciplina do Estágio Supervisor(a)

43 14733779 Amanda Andrade do Rosário Concluída HEP0175 Gizelton Pereira Alencar
09 11084673 Amanda Soares Santos Concluída HCV0127 José Miguel Nieto Olivar
49 13810209 Ana Carolina de Andrade Hovadick Concluída 60029 Marly Augusto Cardoso
38 15060131 Ana Cláudia Gonçalves de Mello Cursando HSP0296 Fernando Mussa Abujamra Aith
52 9341762 Ana Maria Bertolini Concluída HNT0221 Patrícia Constante Jaime
42 13565961 Ana Raquel Ernesto Manuel Gotine Concluída HNT0208 Marly Augusto Cardoso
37 11751194 Andrea Del Pilar Trujillo Rodriguez Concluída HCV0112 Cristiane da Silva Cabral
58 4633132 Beatrice Porta Guimaraes Concluída 60036 Aline Martins de Carvalho
04 13775131 Beatriz Garcia de Carvalho Cursando HNT0219 Nágila Raquel Teixeira Damasceno
29 8074665 Bianca de Melo Guedes Concluída HNT0212 Bárbara Hatzlhoffer Lourenço
24 11987005 Caroline Fernanda Hei Wikuats Concluída HSA0108 Thiago Nogueira
57 15390272 Cecília Stanzani Klapka Concluída PRG0034 Dirce Maria Lobo Marchioni
54 14073381 Cibelle Ponci Marques Lima Concluída HSP0163 Carinne Magnago
02 7368793 Ericka Evangelista da Silva Cursando HCV0121 Angela Maria Belloni Cuenca
19 9830191 Evelyn Oliveira da Silva Cursando HNT0212 Maria Laura da Costa Louzada
56 14551342 Fernanda Evangelista Bandeira de Melo Concluída HNT0209 Fernanda Baeza Scagliusi
26 15269853 George Jefferson Gomes Maia Concluída 60009 Ana Paula Sayuri Sato
18 11473256 Giovanna Garrido Concluída HNT0219 Alisson Diego Machado
28 15035873 Guilherme Lamperti Thomazi Cursando HCV0112 Cristiane da Silva Cabral
36 15344353 Henrique Saldanha Melo Concluída HNT0230 Aline Martins de Carvalho
53 14513867 Heverton Vieira de Souza Concluída HSA0134 Maria Tereza Pepe Razzolini
03 10832640 Ingrid Mags Carvalho de Almeida Concluída HNT0219 Nágila Raquel Teixeira Damasceno
32 6694402 Jaqueline Sousa Leite Concluída HCV0137 Kelly Polido Kaneshiro Olympio
34 9341741 Joanna Manzano Strabeli Ricci Concluída HCV0127 José Miguel Nieto Olivar
33 15173850 Jorge Andres Martinez Merlo Cursando 60036 Claudia Maria Bógus
35 12436176 Júlia Galbiati de Souza Cursando HNT0219 Nágila Raquel Teixeira Damasceno
06 9342335 Júlia Souza Pinto Camanho Concluída HNT0230 Aline Rissatto Teixeira
31 15395399 Karla Gabrielle Sales Fernandes Cursando HNT0232 Bárbara Hatzlhoffer Lourenço
50 10715531 Lais Duarte Batista Concluída HNT0222 Regina Mara Fisberg
07 10493584 Laís Ferreira Dias Concluída 60036 Aline Martins de Carvalho
11 12487736 Larissa Melina de Lázari Borges Corrêa Concluída HNT0230 Aline Martins de Carvalho
17 14661755 Laura Melissa Dallagnol Stammer Concluída HEP0165 Denise Pimentel Bergamaschi
12 9830020 Laura Perez Zapata Moreno Concluída 60036 Aline Martins de Carvalho
20 15396362 Laura Virgili Claro Concluída HNT0231 Ana Paula Bortoletto Martins
39 5137905 Leonardo Rafael Musumeci Concluída PRG0021 Cleide Lavieri Martins
51 10356587 Lídia Pereira da Silva Godoi Concluída PRG0021 Cleide Lavieri Martins
22 11254773 Luana Cordeiro de Oliveira Cursando HNT0209 Fernanda Baeza Scagliusi
27 8948627 Lucas Akio Iza Trindade Concluída HNT0221 Patrícia Constante Jaime
21 9830187 Lucas Damasio Faggiani Concluída HNT0208 Marly Augusto Cardoso
05 8982265 Lucas Leonardo Lima Marques Concluída HSA0134 Adelaide Cassia Nardocci
16 13589040 Ludia Barboza Leite Concluída HEP0171 Ana Paula Sayuri Sato
41 13052138 Luisa Gazola Lage Concluída HNT0231 Ana Paula Bortoletto Martins
15 14514472 Luiz Henrique Bastos da Silva de Oliveira Concluída HSP0301 Paulo Henrique dos Santos Mota
47 13104664 Marcela Larissa Costa Concluída HNT0222 Regina Mara Fisberg
40 10411265 Márcia Fábia Andrade Santos Cursando HEP0184 Denise Pimentel Bergamaschi
44 10330369 Maria Carolina Zsigovics Alfino Concluída HNT0239 Elizabeth Aparecida Ferraz da Silva Torres
08 14175798 Martin Hindermann Santini Concluída HEP0175 Daiane Leite da Roza
45 11027035 Michellin Pereira de Albuquerque Concluída HSP0113 Aylene Emilia Moraes Bousquat
14 10387460 Milena Novais Oliveira Silva Concluída HCV0127 José Miguel Nieto Olivar
10 14854861 Patricia Gama Bonini Cursando HNT0222 Regina Mara Fisberg

12** 10972532 Priscila Gonçalves Coutinho de Oliveira Concluída HEP0143 Fredi Alexander Diaz Quijano
01 9899994 Rafaela Cristina Gomes Machado Cursando HEP0153 Alexandre Dias Porto Chiavegatto Filho
23 1907142 Raquel Bergaria de Oliveira Concluída HSP0301 Paulo Henrique dos Santos Mota
30 12097317 Raquel Marinho Chrizostimo Portella Cursando HSP0296 Fernando Mussa Abujamra Aith
46 14311480 Ribanna Aparecida Marques Braga Concluída HNT0219 Nágila Raquel Teixeira Damasceno
48 7811074 Roberta Marcatti de Azevedo Concluída HEP0183 Daiane Leite da Roza
13 12629192 Thiago Luiz Salvadêo Santos Concluída HSA0129 Thiago Nogueira
55 14546401 Vanessa Caroline Tomazini de Almeida Cursando HSP0157 Laura Camargo Macruz Feuerwerker
25 11712784 Vanessa dos Santos Morais Concluída HEP0179 Francisco Chiaravalloti Neto
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Cód. Disciplina do Estágio Supervisor(a)

01 9899994 Rafaela Cristina Gomes Machado Cursando HEP0153 Alexandre Dias Porto Chiavegatto Filho
02 7368793 Ericka Evangelista da Silva Cursando HCV0121 Angela Maria Belloni Cuenca
03 10832640 Ingrid Mags Carvalho de Almeida Concluída HNT0219 Nágila Raquel Teixeira Damasceno
04 13775131 Beatriz Garcia de Carvalho Cursando HNT0219 Nágila Raquel Teixeira Damasceno
05 8982265 Lucas Leonardo Lima Marques Concluída HSA0134 Adelaide Cassia Nardocci
06 9342335 Júlia Souza Pinto Camanho Concluída HNT0230 Aline Rissatto Teixeira
07 10493584 Laís Ferreira Dias Concluída 60036 Aline Martins de Carvalho
08 14175798 Martin Hindermann Santini Concluída HEP0175 Daiane Leite da Roza
09 11084673 Amanda Soares Santos Concluída HCV0127 José Miguel Nieto Olivar
10 14854861 Patricia Gama Bonini Cursando HNT0222 Regina Mara Fisberg
11 12487736 Larissa Melina de Lázari Borges Corrêa Concluída HNT0230 Aline Martins de Carvalho
12 9830020 Laura Perez Zapata Moreno Concluída 60036 Aline Martins de Carvalho

12** 10972532 Priscila Gonçalves Coutinho de Oliveira Concluída HEP0143 Fredi Alexander Diaz Quijano
13 12629192 Thiago Luiz Salvadêo Santos Concluída HSA0129 Thiago Nogueira
14 10387460 Milena Novais Oliveira Silva Concluída HCV0127 José Miguel Nieto Olivar
15 14514472 Luiz Henrique Bastos da Silva de Oliveira Concluída HSP0301 Paulo Henrique dos Santos Mota
16 13589040 Ludia Barboza Leite Concluída HEP0171 Ana Paula Sayuri Sato
17 14661755 Laura Melissa Dallagnol Stammer Concluída HEP0165 Denise Pimentel Bergamaschi
18 11473256 Giovanna Garrido Concluída HNT0219 Alisson Diego Machado
19 9830191 Evelyn Oliveira da Silva Cursando HNT0212 Maria Laura da Costa Louzada
20 15396362 Laura Virgili Claro Concluída HNT0231 Ana Paula Bortoletto Martins
21 9830187 Lucas Damasio Faggiani Concluída HNT0208 Marly Augusto Cardoso
22 11254773 Luana Cordeiro de Oliveira Cursando HNT0209 Fernanda Baeza Scagliusi
23 1907142 Raquel Bergaria de Oliveira Concluída HSP0301 Paulo Henrique dos Santos Mota
24 11987005 Caroline Fernanda Hei Wikuats Concluída HSA0108 Thiago Nogueira
25 11712784 Vanessa dos Santos Morais Concluída HEP0179 Francisco Chiaravalloti Neto
26 15269853 George Jefferson Gomes Maia Concluída 60009 Ana Paula Sayuri Sato
27 8948627 Lucas Akio Iza Trindade Concluída HNT0221 Patrícia Constante Jaime
28 15035873 Guilherme Lamperti Thomazi Cursando HCV0112 Cristiane da Silva Cabral
29 8074665 Bianca de Melo Guedes Concluída HNT0212 Bárbara Hatzlhoffer Lourenço
30 12097317 Raquel Marinho Chrizostimo Portella Cursando HSP0296 Fernando Mussa Abujamra Aith
31 15395399 Karla Gabrielle Sales Fernandes Cursando HNT0232 Bárbara Hatzlhoffer Lourenço
32 6694402 Jaqueline Sousa Leite Concluída HCV0137 Kelly Polido Kaneshiro Olympio
33 15173850 Jorge Andres Martinez Merlo Cursando 60036 Claudia Maria Bógus
34 9341741 Joanna Manzano Strabeli Ricci Concluída HCV0127 José Miguel Nieto Olivar
35 12436176 Júlia Galbiati de Souza Cursando HNT0219 Nágila Raquel Teixeira Damasceno
36 15344353 Henrique Saldanha Melo Concluída HNT0230 Aline Martins de Carvalho
37 11751194 Andrea Del Pilar Trujillo Rodriguez Concluída HCV0112 Cristiane da Silva Cabral
38 15060131 Ana Cláudia Gonçalves de Mello Cursando HSP0296 Fernando Mussa Abujamra Aith
39 5137905 Leonardo Rafael Musumeci Concluída PRG0021 Cleide Lavieri Martins
40 10411265 Márcia Fábia Andrade Santos Cursando HEP0184 Denise Pimentel Bergamaschi
41 13052138 Luisa Gazola Lage Concluída HNT0231 Ana Paula Bortoletto Martins
42 13565961 Ana Raquel Ernesto Manuel Gotine Concluída HNT0208 Marly Augusto Cardoso
43 14733779 Amanda Andrade do Rosário Concluída HEP0175 Gizelton Pereira Alencar
44 10330369 Maria Carolina Zsigovics Alfino Concluída HNT0239 Elizabeth Aparecida Ferraz da Silva Torres
45 11027035 Michellin Pereira de Albuquerque Concluída HSP0113 Aylene Emilia Moraes Bousquat
46 14311480 Ribanna Aparecida Marques Braga Concluída HNT0219 Nágila Raquel Teixeira Damasceno
47 13104664 Marcela Larissa Costa Concluída HNT0222 Regina Mara Fisberg
48 7811074 Roberta Marcatti de Azevedo Concluída HEP0183 Daiane Leite da Roza
49 13810209 Ana Carolina de Andrade Hovadick Concluída 60029 Marly Augusto Cardoso
50 10715531 Lais Duarte Batista Concluída HNT0222 Regina Mara Fisberg
51 10356587 Lídia Pereira da Silva Godoi Concluída PRG0021 Cleide Lavieri Martins
52 9341762 Ana Maria Bertolini Concluída HNT0221 Patrícia Constante Jaime
53 14513867 Heverton Vieira de Souza Concluída HSA0134 Maria Tereza Pepe Razzolini
54 14073381 Cibelle Ponci Marques Lima Concluída HSP0163 Carinne Magnago
55 14546401 Vanessa Caroline Tomazini de Almeida Cursando HSP0157 Laura Camargo Macruz Feuerwerker
56 14551342 Fernanda Evangelista Bandeira de Melo Concluída HNT0209 Fernanda Baeza Scagliusi
57 15390272 Cecília Stanzani Klapka Concluída PRG0034 Dirce Maria Lobo Marchioni
58 4633132 Beatrice Porta Guimaraes Concluída 60036 Aline Martins de Carvalho
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